Pakistan Tanners Association (S.2)
Voters LIST- 2012
Associate Class Members

S.N. Firm Name Authorized Representative NTN Numbers
01. A. M. A. Leather Industry Mr. Aziz Ahmed 0903972-

02 AL- Faisal Leather Craft Mr. Faisal Gangat 1260179-9

03 Al-Mustafeez Darul Ahsan Tannery  Mr. Sardar Mohammad 2498719-7

04 Abu Obeda & Co. Mr. Abu Zar 2136691-8

05 Adeel Leather Mr. Muhammad Naeem 51-00-2113270
06 Arshad Brothers Mr. Arshad Shafique 1214430-4

07 Ashraf Leather Products ( P) Ltd. Sh. Abdul Rahman 0676263-8

08 Asif Rauf Enterprises Mr. Muhammad Asif 11-12-0295150
09 Afzal International Mr. Muhammad Ashfaq Peracha 1260061-0

10.  Aziz Leather Enterprises Mr. Syed Habibullah 0860132-1

11.  Al-Amin Groupe Mr. Shahzad Shaikh 193675-7

12 Chemcentre International Mr. Asdaque Sultan 1328979-9

13 Dawood Manufex & Co. Mr. Mohammad Asghar 0272932

14 Hamid Leather (P) Ltd, Mr. Haji Abdul Hamid 1409627-7

15 Harmain Int’L. Mr. S. Tahir Igbal 1315594-6

16 Hostachem International Mr. Khalid Mahmood Khan 0621683-8

17.  Hafiz Enterprises Mr. Danish Aman 2591729-3

18 Imran Traders Mr. Imran Rauf 1286766-7

19 Insaf Leather Mr. Taj Mohamamd 1475007-4

20 Irfan Associate & Leather Mr. Mohammad Irfan 0710753-6

Works (P) Ltd.
21 Jeaman Leather & Leather Mr. Abdul Salam 2879048-7
Clothing

22.  Jafri Enterprises Mr. Syed Al-Hussain Jafri 3216579-0

23 Kamran Agency (P) Ltd. Mr. Zarar Aslam 0276038-0

24 Khalid Enterprises Mr. Mohammad Khalid 1220664-4
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Firm Name
Kh. Liaquat Mahmood Tannery
Khawar Leather
King Leather
Mahmood Enterprises
Mansha Tannery
Mateen Brothers
Muneer Tannery
Mansab Ali & Co.,
Mansoor Tannery
Nazir & Co.

Omar Leather (P) Ltd.

Pioneer International
Raw Skin Int’l.

Richa Leather (P) Ltd.

Sadagat Leather
Shafique Leather Enterprises
Shahdin Tanneries

Shahbaz Brothers Tanneries

Star Leather Industries (P) Ltd.

Saeed International

Unique Enterprises (P) Ltd.
Waniya Import & Export Co.
Yama Leather

Yakoob and Sons

Authorized Representative

Kh. Liaquat Mahmood

Mr. Allah Mohammad
Mr. Sh. Muhammad Imran
Mr. Shaukat Mahmood
Mr. Mohammad Mansha
Mr. Mohammad Shafi

Mr. Muneer Ahmed

Mr. Mansab Ali

Mr. Naseem Ahmed

Mr. Fazal Ahmed

Mr. Muhammad Kabir Sadiq
Mr. Naveed Ahmed

Mr. Hasnain Safdar Ali Sagarwala
Mr. Sh Rehan Habib

Mr. Kamaluddin

Mr. Shfique Ahmed

Mr. Mohammad Idrees

Mr. Riaz Ahmed

Mr. Mohammad Shahid

Mr. Shahid Saeed

Mr. Tayyab Peracha

Mr. Rashid Taj

Mr. Haji Mohammad Yousuf

Mr. Suleman Yakoob

NTN Numbers

1317666-8

1209891-4

2807523-4

0898167-1

0691584-1

1690857-7

0294361-1

11-05-3042-838

1461787-7

0674891-7

0676666-8
0298005-3

0702981-1

1340663-9

1191080-1

1804299-6

1265204-7

0294388

0712225-0

1190031-8

0891185-1

3365305-4

0803684

2595213-7



